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File Number

0000244276

0000244286

0000244296

0000244295

0000244366

0000244372

REPORT NO. PN-1-240507-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/07/2024

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service
Minor FL
Modification

From:

License To FX
Cover

From:

Transfer of LPD
Control

Call Sign  Facility ID
NEW 785629
K255AU 138678
WY JH- 31642

LD

From: John Mester Income Family Trust

Transfer of LPD
Control

From: NYTV LLC

License To FM
Cover
Amendment

From:

Call Sign FL
Request
(Permittee

Initial)

From:

WI16EA- 13637
D

KAGP 174318
NEW 788186

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To: NYTV LLC

Main

To: John Mester Income Family Trust

Main

To:

Main

To:

NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

103.7

98.9

692.0

566.0

89.1

92.9

City, State

HAWESVILLE,
KY

CORRALES,
NM

WHITE LAKE,
NY

SYRACUSE, NY

GREENWOOD,
X

CHEROKEE,
NC

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Words Like Honey
Radio, Inc.

RELEVANT RADIO,
INC.

EGOT MEDIA, LLC

Valor TV, LLC

AGAPE
EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA, INC.

Christian ACTS Church

Status Date

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/06/2024

05/06/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-240507-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/07/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000244277 License To FX K285FC 140026 Main 104.9 JEFFERSON University of 05/03/2024  Accepted
Cover CITY, MO Northwestern - St. Paul For Filing
From: To:

0000244352 License To FM KAVA 768711 Main 89.5 KIMBALL, NE Hi-Line Radio 05/03/2024  Accepted
Cover Fellowship, Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000244285 Minor LPD KUDF-LP 27278 Main 470.0 TUCSON, AZ LM MEDIA GROUP, 05/03/2024  Accepted
Modification INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000244371 Call Sign FL NEW 788604 Main 107.1 BRYSON CITY, Life Choice Pregnancy  05/06/2024  Accepted
Request NC Center of Western For Filing
(Permittee North Carolina
Initial)
From: To:

0000244291 Minor FM KRXG 174264 Main 91.3 SILVER CITY, REGENTS OF NEW 05/03/2024  Accepted
Modification NM MEXICO STATE For Filing

UNIVERSITY

From: To:

0000244275 Call Sign FM 768779 Main 91.3 BENNINGTON, Northeast Gospel 05/03/2024  Accepted
Request VT Broadcasting, Inc. For Filing
(Permittee
Initial)
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REPORT NO. PN-1-240507-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/07/2024 Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

UNICATIOS

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000244351 Minor FX W273DV 202988 102.5 GOLDSBORO, MOUNT OLIVE 05/03/2024 Accepted
Modification NC BROADCASTING For Filing

COMPANY, L.L.C.

From: To:

0000244293 Minor LPD WFND- 21475 Main 19 FINDLAY, OH West Central Ohio 05/03/2024 Accepted
Modification LD Broadcasting, Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000244384 Minor FX K213EL 155214 90.5 LARAMIE, WY MOUNTAIN 05/06/2024 Accepted
Modification COMMUNITY For Filing

TRANSLATORS, LLC

From: To:

0000244359 Call Sign FM KXAZ 36340 Main 93.3 PAGE, AZ Southwest 05/03/2024 Accepted
Request Broadcasting, LLC For Filing
(Exchange)
From: To:

0000244348 License To AM WDMJ 24448 Main 1320.0 MARQUETTE, AMC PARTNERS 05/03/2024 Accepted
Cover Ml ESCANABA, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000244377

0000244349

0000244360

0000244367

0000244289

0000244366

REPORT NO. PN-1-240507-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/07/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign
Call Sign LPD W32EI-D
Request

(Change)

From:

Transfer of FL KWVH-
Control LP

From: WIMBERLEY VALLEY RADIO

License To FM
Cover

WRTK

From:

Minor FX
Modification

K202EL

From:

Assignment LPT WZPK-
of LD
Authorization

From: VALOR TV, LLC

License To FM KAGP

Cover

From:

Facility ID

130470

192509

176945

146541

31646

174318

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 32

To:

Main 94.3

To: Wimberley Valley Radio

Main 90.5
To:

88.3
To:
Main 548.0

To: Hudson TV LLC

Main 89.1

To:

City, State

PORT JERVIS,
NY

WIMBERLEY,
X

PAXTON, IL

IDAHO FALLS,
ID

MONTICELLO,
NY

GREENWOOD,
X

Applicant or Licensee

Major Market

Broadcasting of New

York Inc.

WIMBERLEY VALLEY

RADIO

HYLES-ANDERSON

COLLEGE

Brigham Young
University-ldaho

VALOR TV, LLC

AGAPE
EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA, INC.

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

05/06/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-240507-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/07/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000244294 Transfer of LPD WYNB- 31643 Main 566.0 ELLENVILLE, SKYWALKER MEDIA,  05/03/2024  Accepted
Control LD NY LLC For Filing
From: NYTV LLC To: Hudson TV LLC

0000244378 Call Sign LPD WB33ET- 60554 Main 746.0 NEW YORK, NY  Major Market 05/06/2024  Accepted
Request D Broadcasting of New For Filing
(Change) York Inc.
From: To:

0000244337 Modification FX K220FK 76658 Main 91.9 SCOTTSBLUFF  CSN INTERNATIONAL 05/03/2024  Accepted
of License , NE For Filing
From: To:
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