

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244276	Minor Modification	FL	NEW	785629	Main	103.7	HAWESVILLE, KY	Words Like Honey Radio, Inc.	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244286	License To Cover	FX	K255AU	138678	Main	98.9	CORRALES, NM	RELEVANT RADIO, INC.	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244296	Transfer of Control	LPD	WYJH- LD	31642	Main	692.0	WHITE LAKE, NY	EGOT MEDIA, LLC	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: John M	lester Incom	ne Family Tru	st	To: NYTV LLC					
0000244295	Transfer of Control	LPD	W16EA- D	13637	Main	566.0	SYRACUSE, NY	Valor TV, LLC	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: NYTV I	LLC			To: John Mest	er Income Family Tru	st			
0000244366	License To Cover Amendment	FM	KAGP	174318	Main	89.1	GREENWOOD, TX	AGAPE EDUCATIONAL MEDIA, INC.	05/06/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000244372	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788186	Main	92.9	CHEROKEE, NC	Christian ACTS Church	05/06/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244277	License To Cover	FX	K285FC	140026	Main	104.9	JEFFERSON CITY, MO	University of Northwestern - St. Paul	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244352	License To Cover	FM	KAVA	768711	Main	89.5	KIMBALL, NE	Hi-Line Radio Fellowship, Inc.	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244285	Minor Modification	LPD	KUDF-LP	27278	Main	470.0	TUCSON, AZ	LM MEDIA GROUP, INC.	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244371	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788604	Main	107.1	BRYSON CITY, NC	Life Choice Pregnancy Center of Western North Carolina	05/06/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244291	Minor Modification	FM	KRXG	174264	Main	91.3	SILVER CITY, NM	REGENTS OF NEW MEXICO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244275	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		768779	Main	91.3	BENNINGTON, VT	Northeast Gospel Broadcasting, Inc.	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000244351	Minor Modification	FX	W273DV	202988		102.5	GOLDSBORO, NC	MOUNT OLIVE BROADCASTING COMPANY, L.L.C.	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244293	Minor Modification	LPD	WFND- LD	21475	Main	19	FINDLAY, OH	West Central Ohio Broadcasting, Inc.	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244384	Minor Modification	FX	K213EL	155214		90.5	LARAMIE, WY	MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY TRANSLATORS, LLC	05/06/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244359	Call Sign Request (Exchange)	FM	KXAZ	36340	Main	93.3	PAGE, AZ	Southwest Broadcasting, LLC	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244348	License To Cover	AM	WDMJ	24448	Main	1320.0	MARQUETTE, MI	AMC PARTNERS ESCANABA, LLC	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244377	Call Sign Request (Change)	LPD	W32EI-D	130470	Main	32	PORT JERVIS, NY	Major Market Broadcasting of New York Inc.	05/06/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244349	Transfer of Control	FL	KWVH- LP	192509	Main	94.3	WIMBERLEY, TX	WIMBERLEY VALLEY RADIO	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: WIMBE	RLEY VAL	LEY RADIO		To: Wimberley	Valley Radio				
0000244360	License To Cover	FM	WRTK	176945	Main	90.5	PAXTON, IL	HYLES-ANDERSON COLLEGE	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244367	Minor Modification	FX	K202EL	146541		88.3	IDAHO FALLS, ID	Brigham Young University-Idaho	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244289	Assignment of Authorization	LPT	WZPK- LD	31646	Main	548.0	MONTICELLO, NY	VALOR TV, LLC	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: VALOR	TV, LLC			To: Hudson T\	/ LLC				
0000244366	License To Cover	FM	KAGP	174318	Main	89.1	GREENWOOD, TX	AGAPE EDUCATIONAL MEDIA, INC.	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244294	Transfer of Control	LPD	WYNB- LD	31643	Main	566.0	ELLENVILLE, NY	SKYWALKER MEDIA, LLC	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: NYTV I	LLC			To: Hudson T\	/ LLC				
0000244378	Call Sign Request (Change)	LPD	W33ET- D	60554	Main	746.0	NEW YORK, NY	Major Market Broadcasting of New York Inc.	05/06/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244337	Modification of License	FX	K220FK	76658	Main	91.9	SCOTTSBLUFF , NE	CSN INTERNATIONAL	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					